
BK sprint
Borgloon 14.5.2023

Omega

Paulette BLOMMEN
Omega
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 1440m (Hoogteverschil 35m)
Tijd : 0:24:01 (16'41"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lieve GEENS 0:20:36
2. Lisette EYKMANS 0:22:50

1. 153 00:02:21 173m 13'35"/km
2. 132 00:00:50 00:03:11 42m 19'50"/km
3. 155 00:04:21 00:07:32 161m 27'01"/km
4. 152 00:02:27 00:09:59 193m 12'42"/km
5. 111 00:01:23 00:11:22 92m 15'02"/km
6. 160 00:00:37 00:11:59 26m 23'43"/km
7. 161 00:01:22 00:13:21 73m 18'43"/km
8. 136 00:01:51 00:15:12 114m 16'14"/km
9. 155 00:02:04 00:17:16 127m 16'16"/km

10. 157 00:03:59 00:21:15 162m 24'35"/km
11. 143 00:01:58 00:23:13 140m 14'03"/km
12. 138 00:00:33 00:23:46 70m 7'51"/km
13. 999 00:00:15 00:24:01 38m 6'35"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4643
https://www.helga-o.com

